Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 195007 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea|Sunny 
Lemony 42.5 g

195007 STAGING JCN000689885 220.00 280 280 159.24 44586.64 2.50 1114.67 2.50 1114.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46815.97

Total: 280 280 44586.64 1114.67 1114.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 46815.97

Amount 
(INR) :

Forty Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifteen and Ninety Seven paisa Only